f_‘ SHEEMILD

SREENIDHI

UNIVERSITY

TEAM LABONEL vs VARDHMAN EAGLE HUNTERS vs VILLAGIO HIGHLANDERS
vs GLENDALE GOLFERS

VILLAGIO HIGHLANDERS TEAM LABONEL

T.Mohan Rao (14) Venkat Shiv Kumar (7)

Net Strokes Result Net Strokes Result

Ol |INlojla|dMlw NP MCOI

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

A 00 W M M MDD WO W OO WO ®OW WD D> O>T

-

o

PP O OOP OlOO|O|P | O|F | | O|lO|O

O 0O/ oo oojloojooooojlo|o|o




SHEEMILD
@

SREENIDHI
UNIVERSITY

VILLAGIO HIGHLANDERS GLENDALE GOLFERS

© | o IN|/oa|ldMwW NP MHCOI

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

A 00w A DM DM DN W OO WO W OS> W D>NDM OT>U
\I

T.Mohan Rao (14) Ramana G.V. (8)
Net Strokes Result Net Strokes Result
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0




f_‘ SHEEMILD

SREENIDHI

UNIVERSITY

TEAM LABONEL vs VARDHMAN EAGLE HUNTERS vs VILLAGIO HIGHLANDERS
vs GLENDALE GOLFERS

VILLAGIO HIGHLANDERS VARDHMAN EAGLE HUNTERS

T.Mohan Rao (14) V.R. Suresh Kumar (10)

Net Strokes Result Net Strokes Result

Ol |INlojla|dMlw NP MCOI

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

A 00 W M M MDD WO W OO WO ®OW WD D> O>T

-

o

PO O OO P OO OO O OO, |O|O|O

O 0O/ oo oojloojooooojlo|o|o




